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Ν. Σμύρμη, 07/04/2016 

 

Εμημερωτική Επιστολή  Νο  35/2016 

 

Αφορά: ΙΑΣΑ _ Μεταφορά της πληρωμής των υποχρεώσεων CASS της 3ης Μαΐου  

 

Αγαπητοί συμάδελφοι, 

 

Σε συμέχεια του αιτήματός μας για μεταφορά της ημερομημίας πληρωμής τωμ υποχρεώσεωμ του 

CASS, λόγω της μεταφοράς της Πρωτομαγιάς, σας επισυμάπτουμε σχετική επιστολή της ΙΑΤΑ καθώς 

και το τροποποιημέμο πλέομ πρόγραμμα πληρωμώμ για το τρέχομ έτος. 

 

Δπισημαίμουμε ότι η καταληκτική ημερομημία για τημ καταβολή τωμ υποχρεώσεωμ μεταφέρεται για 

τημ Σετάρτη 4η Μαϊου 2016. 

 

 

Με φιλικούς χαιρετισμούς  

 

 

Βασίλης Μπαρμπαγιάμμης   Δμμαμουήλ Βιτσαράς 

Πρόεδρος Δ.Σ.     Γεμικός Γραμματέας Δ.Σ.  

mailto:contact@synddel.gr
http://www.synddel.gr/


Greece

Calendar 2016  - CASS GR - Agents

CASS Reports 
Available

Agent Corrections 
Query Cut-off

Correction 
Period - Reports 

Available

Agent / Associate 
Remittance DateSales Period

January-16
Wed 27-Jan-16201601    from 01-Jan-16  until  15-Jan-16
Tue 09-Feb-16 Tue 16-Feb-16 Tue 01-Mar-16201601    from 16-Jan-16  until  31-Jan-16 Tue 23-Feb-16

February-16
Thu 25-Feb-16201602    from 01-Feb-16  until  15-Feb-16

Mon 07-Mar-16 Fri 11-Mar-16 Wed 30-Mar-16201602    from 16-Feb-16  until  29-Feb-16 Mon 21-Mar-16

March-16
Wed 23-Mar-16201603    from 01-Mar-16  until  15-Mar-16

Fri 08-Apr-16 Fri 15-Apr-16 Wed 04-May-16201603    from 16-Mar-16  until  31-Mar-16 Fri 22-Apr-16

April-16
Tue 26-Apr-16201604    from 01-Apr-16  until  15-Apr-16

Mon 09-May-16 Mon 16-May-16 Mon 30-May-16201604    from 16-Apr-16  until  30-Apr-16 Mon 23-May-16

May-16
Wed 25-May-16201605    from 01-May-16  until  15-May-16
Wed 08-Jun-16 Wed 15-Jun-16 Thu 30-Jun-16201605    from 16-May-16  until  31-May-16 Thu 23-Jun-16

June-16
Mon 27-Jun-16201606    from 01-Jun-16  until  15-Jun-16
Mon 11-Jul-16 Mon 18-Jul-16 Mon 01-Aug-16201606    from 16-Jun-16  until  30-Jun-16 Mon 25-Jul-16

July-16
Wed 27-Jul-16201607    from 01-Jul-16  until  15-Jul-16

Mon 08-Aug-16 Tue 16-Aug-16 Tue 30-Aug-16201607    from 16-Jul-16  until  31-Jul-16 Tue 23-Aug-16

August-16
Thu 25-Aug-16201608    from 01-Aug-16  until  15-Aug-16
Fri 09-Sep-16 Fri 16-Sep-16 Fri 30-Sep-16201608    from 16-Aug-16  until  31-Aug-16 Fri 23-Sep-16

September-16
Tue 27-Sep-16201609    from 01-Sep-16  until  15-Sep-16
Mon 10-Oct-16 Fri 14-Oct-16 Mon 31-Oct-16201609    from 16-Sep-16  until  30-Sep-16 Fri 21-Oct-16

October-16
Tue 25-Oct-16201610    from 01-Oct-16  until  15-Oct-16

Wed 09-Nov-16 Wed 16-Nov-16 Wed 30-Nov-16201610    from 16-Oct-16  until  31-Oct-16 Wed 23-Nov-16

November-16
Fri 25-Nov-16201611    from 01-Nov-16  until  15-Nov-16
Thu 08-Dec-16 Thu 15-Dec-16 Fri 30-Dec-16201611    from 16-Nov-16  until  30-Nov-16 Thu 22-Dec-16

December-16
Tue 27-Dec-16201612    from 01-Dec-16  until  15-Dec-16
Mon 09-Jan-17 Mon 16-Jan-17 Mon 30-Jan-17201612    from 16-Dec-16  until  31-Dec-16 Mon 23-Jan-17

It is airline's responsibility to submit your billing file and to ensure it is duly validated + loaded in a timely manner (see "input history").
Once loaded (=confirmed), the file cannot be deleted. Please make the necessary check before clicking on "Load".

Only under exceptional circumstances will a rerun be considered.
By submitting your file early, we will be able to better assist you in case you need it, by logging a query at www.iata.org/customer-portal.

Endorsement of Resolutions 801 and 801re's amendments could lead to calendar modification.
Should it be the case, IATA will communicate accordingly.
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To:              ALL PARTICIPANTS IN 

Date:          April 6, 2016 

Subject:      CASS Reporting Calendar 2016 amendment 

 

 
Dear Customer,  
 
This is to let you know that the CASS calendar for 2016 has been updated. We kindly ask 
you to inform the relevant departments and / or people in your organization which may be 
affected. 

Please be advised that the revised Reporting calendar is available in the Customer Service 
Portal. Please make use of our video tutorial on how to download your calendar. 

VIDEO TUTORIAL 

If you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to contact us through our 
customer portal www.iata.org/cs 
 
 
Yours faithfully, 
 

 

 

Enrique GIRONDO  
ISS Operations & Service Center Europe 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
International Air Transport Association 
Operations & Service Centre Europe 
Torre Europa 
Paseo de la Castellana, 95 
28046 Madrid, Spain 

 

Explore Our 
Products 

 

 

 

Register to our 
new Portal! 

 

 

http://portal.iata.org/faq/articles/en_US/FAQ/Where-can-I-find-the-IATA-Calendar-1415811081759/?q=calendar&l=en_US&fs=Search&pn=1
http://www.iata.org/cs
http://www.iata.org/tact
http://www.iata.org/services/statistics/intelligence/cargois/Pages/index.aspx
http://www.iata.org/publications/cargolink/Pages/index.aspx
https://customer-portal-iata.force.com/ISSP_Login
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